
Patliputra - Saraigarh MEMU Express Special (UnReserved)/05574 - Exp - ECR 
HJP/Hajipur Junction to SPP/Shahpur Patoree 

0h 40m - 38 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PPTA Patliputra Junction 12:15 0 1 0 21 53 ECR
2 SEE Sonpur Junction 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 15 32 56 ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 1 21 57 55 ECR
4 SPP Shahpur Patoree 13:55 13:57 2m 0 1 59 53 53 ECR
5 BCA Bachhwara Junction 14:35 14:37 2m 0 1 92 30 50 ECR
6 BJU Barauni Junction 15:10 15:20 10m 0 1 108 51 48 ECR
7 BGS Begusarai 15:38 15:40 2m 0 1 124 33 42 ECR
8 KGG Khagaria Junction 16:53 16:55 2m 0 1 164 25 39 ECR
9 MNE Mansi Junction 17:16 17:18 2m 0 1 172 41 42 ECR
10 SBV Simri Bakhtiyarpur 17:55 17:57 2m 0 1 198 11 39 ECR
11 SHC Saharsa Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 0 1 215 55 43 ECR
12 SOU Supaul 20:10 20:12 2m 0 1 242 19 51 ECR
13 SRGR Saraigarh Junction 21:30 0 1 267 - ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (03:53)

Oct 23 2024 (03:53)

1

1


